SHIEUASYNABZE (2024 &£ 12 8 1 H~2025% 186 A) HIXTANZ am;zﬂ\ Lo\

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2024 Dec.1st ~ 2025 Jan.6th) 087-821-3033
UJHG)EEUE%)\ 21T

[JXZDEFTHRICDWVT] Attention
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . SHREBVAS YN ABNKBEAILLDRSRETOTENFT 1 #P\]Fﬁ,mEl ST CTTREA VLT ET,

ESOMVER. T (08 /0H) OHDETTY. ETHICTERILE,

A THOHES (Weekday only) EEORIALLT LASHEBETARON, BEERSATRADRTAMNELTST- | 5 | suymstamen, ()RESIEEOFECRETRL,
0:+12/3~12/7. 12/10~12/15, 12/17~1/6 OHE(T 3. IFEEEy, BEENUFCEBSZE AN,
fe12/10 12/2. 12/6~12/9. 12/13~12/16, 12/20~1/6 DFHET U EIE A3 2

m--HiEH. ARH. AEH. T#BHAO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only) EANER ZAFRZEC] (SRR 7:30 ~ 19:00) FR(AEBZSH
O---BiER. XEH. KEBR. KAEH. tEBO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only) JoN:: SRR RAFELO (2R 10:30 ~ 19:00)

DT EARAT - - - B ENFFITHE

= < s - = — — p— ZOfth, JOXMITTRAVWRRIFBEAMREIEVEY. JERAETHERIEV,
[FEI03 O RBRIIADEBICLD. MERSERCASE. UAYYAOEEL THBKIBBRREIENCEET. BNADEIN. CHAENIREABACHBEPBUVELET.] | ymesmscnuBacs. SrCoBMEWFIEIOT RO,

= 1/\ =H\IES X ZETER, BPONABETIREFTEZTISMEEBITRPTETEEEA, -
m ﬁ*’A'ER % ﬁyh:;ﬁ . % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y MR ) iﬁ,ﬁ—ca) EW*%% ?éii#it : I:'lﬁ_lgit ! f&ﬂ\b‘
Ol Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule (\ >
IRIKFN BIIR | JIU-R0B | SR SEREHT IRFFED EHT Al | RHAEE | 095Uy | SIAE | EEED | SN HS(E 1. EEFICHESLIMES 2 ERIZE0N,
JLAVNER | 3BOLIE ABODIE | (U-HATIVED) | RRAER 2BB0DIE E=LA T MR FAE —-= ANZEHOBAT A ERFZ(CBIL T o)
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu @ﬁg%ﬁl:ﬁﬁh\ﬁbﬂiﬁi&?e 2. FEERF(CEEEHSFHSEDIE, *
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya |  Airport | SE#EAIESET, HEHESHIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRHRIEVER A

ull

N 3. MBERC, BEENEEOEISE
LN = BANKER, ‘
(BEDGHEC A, BEEORTEBANGERL, )

1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥ )|1,000F( ¥)|1,000F3(¥) 1,0003( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) |900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥)| 900F(¥) | 8OOFI(¥)| 700FI(¥) | 600(¥)| kA auy | hmr &%

500F3(¥) | 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)/500M(¥) 500M(¥) [450M(¥)|450M(¥) 450M(¥)|450M(¥)(400M(¥) 350M(¥) 300M(¥) %ﬁ,\g"d) De$?rture Destination
=) ime

5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21 | 7:10| =R (ANA)Tokyo

5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10| 3R (JAL)Tokyo D 3 - !
A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 A7:08 A7:10 A7:12 A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25 A7:28 A7:31 A7:44 )QIE'%IC—CO)EW*EE
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13 A7:15 A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28 A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 K) h ~

7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 1. F|EHERIH—-REIYF (REMEER)

7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 | 9:20| %R (ANA)Tokyo = 2 B — REAw e =1

7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:50| 5= (JAL)Tokyo WFERE(cEh— Ry (L*EE)

7:58 8:01 8:04 |  8:06 8:08 | 811 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 |  8:29 8:32 8:46 | 10:05| A% (JJP)Narita © CRIFINEIEER IC f— K

8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 namen —

8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31 | 11:40| V9L (RS)Seoul Loy IruCa (UD) - -EEEISINGD. HTT !

m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 <

9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 | 11:30| 448 (ANA)Okinawa P . 2EER IC H—R

9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 | 11:45| %R (JAL)Tokyo l Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 |13:00/| L& (9C)Shanghai SUGOCA, ([$hFA , TOICA,Kitaca

11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10 KEHRORERISFESTBH- KB, —BIC RSB KB5S,

11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13 | 13:25| 5 (JAL)Tokyo O EHN(CTTHEMTFr—>6TEEY. (BETOFr—SEFEUNMIET)
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 B 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 | 13:35| =R (ANA)Tokyo

11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 | 14:35| &% (UO)Hong Kong | = == =N
13:15 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:25 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:44 14:01 I\za) 1TH%ZJ (IEI*A”’JW_’IE]*.L\&:;%)
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 - 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04

13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 - 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 | 15:35| 3R (ANA)Tokyo > ‘y 57|
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:39 | 15:40| B3R (JAL)Tokyo m — Hj%ﬁﬂ%x]

13:56 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:27 14:30 14:44 |16:30| Y9Il (LJ)Seoul

14:50 | 714:53 | 714:56 | %14:58 | 715:00 | %15:03 -~ | %15:06 | #15:08 | #15:12 | %15:16 | #15:19 | #15:36 © EIPHRITE #9 30 ~ 60 73A0. EBRARIETE #9 90 ~ 120 Dl
#14:53 | #14:56 | #14:59 | %15:01 | #15:03 | #15:06 - | #15:09 | #15:11 | #15:15 | #15:19 | #15:22 | #15:39 | 16:40| ff (P)Narita | e EEISTETEGLTEOFIN, HERESIHIRISEOTEISLEEA,
J15:15 | (045:17 | 0J15:19 | (J15:22 - 0J15:25 | 0J15:27 | J15:31 | [J15:35 | [115:38 | (J15:55 03 DR TOETIESE, TROEFLARMTHROFT,
15:12 | 15:15| 15:18| 15:20 | 15:22 | 15:25 - 15:28 | 15:30 | 15:34 | 15:38 | 15:41 | 15:58 |16:50 R (JAL)Tokyo | HOET/ENSCHBULUSAE. 2 BEMETOCRNLRSENCEET.
15:15 | 15:18 | 15:21 | 15:23 15:25 | 15:28 - 15:31 | 15:33 | 15:37 | 15:41 15:44 | 16:01 |17:30| 551 (ANA)Tokyo | TORRE. SREDETZBNADEIN, BREOTHIHZHMOELET.

15:18 15:21 15:24 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:49 15:52 16:06 |18:55| &t (CI)Taipei -
17:40 | 17:43 | 17:46 | 17:48 | 17:50 | 17:53 - 17:56 | 17:58 | 18:02 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:33 FEaPIcO>WT
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36

17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 |19:35| 3R (ANA)Tokyo | @ BERPFAEAMICOTEL TS, BEARCHETEANSRS T2,

018:20 | O18:23 | O18:26 | ©18:28 | ©18:30 | ©18:33 - 018:36 | 018:38 | 018:42 | O18:48 | O18:53 | 019:13 |20:15 &= (JAL)Tokyo | @EARICKEREMESHNEVET,

18:23 | 18:26 | 18:29 | 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:36 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 1846 | 18:50 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:21 |20:35 gk (JIP)Narita | @ MIXUN—LECHIACANET. FEOMBIGRBEEAHRENMTLET.

BE. FNPINED, EROSTEVRE. tMOBHIEOEECTASNBWIG
) BIENMEUNMIZET .

(BFEVY) NZBEATEFALUNOBEFTEFEA. BURIEVFEAN, BEOCRAEZSELVZLET, Fle. sk - BE - BIBZHOFELT. ZOBEEFEVHNREFITOT. FHITHK
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWEFTLOBFEVNLET .



BIRZEBUASINARZIR (20246 12 A1 H~2025¢ 1A 6H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule
[XZ0EFTHICDONT] Attention
ESOMVER, TEBAf (08 /eH) OHDETTY ., EITHICITERILE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

om0

~12/3~12/7. 12/10~12/15. 12/17~1/6 OFHEFT
~12/1, 12/2. 12/6~12/9. 12/13~12/16. 12/20~1/6 DHELT
~BiEH. XBER. KEH. TBEHO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)
~HiEH. XER. KEH. KEH. tEBEOH (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)

(2024 Dec.1st ~ 2025 Jan.6th)

HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

SHMEBUAS YN ABNKEAILLNRSRETOTENFT
EMORSLITIDSHERESAROAN. 5505 S TENOETEANEITET,

[ FwEa0Fo1 L 2 RERIAD

FLECLD. ZEHENBARICRIHRE. UAD Y\ RIODEEL THEARICRBFIREENCEVET, BNADFIN RSN ZBREERICT %E%Bﬁﬁb\b\tbi‘g*el

—

et S
Flight Schedule

s

=thZEE - SR

Takamatsu Airport > Takamatsu Station

X BREENSE. BRONAETHERTEEFINRPRETEZEA.
X AZEHEIBREICLD A EOERRZINMENS LN HDET,

Fk. BROBSROEECHAIEEIVETLSTHHESHEVWELET,

HEE

B ZEBIED FIXZF wHIIY | EHAERE HRERE] EH] RriEh SEERH] BIEE IR AT BIER | JIU-RDIZ
ZerniEm A ERZICRIL T 280D —-= BB = S5&BEDDE | PRAER SHEDNIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BHOHIE
ﬁﬁ?%i‘i\[:ﬁl’:ﬁb\ét’)&(fia\a Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry
MZEHMELELLZER. /(20 Airport | Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu ae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station | Terminal
HFEESFFELEY. TR, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6
5 % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥)
Deg;::t:re ATrirrirYsI %ﬁ‘(g“d) 300F(¥)|350M(¥) 400M(¥)|450M(¥)(450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)/500M(¥)
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:23
R (JAL)Tokyo 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:41 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:18
A%E (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:09 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:38
BER (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:21 11:29 11:33 11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:50 11:52 11:55 11:58
BRIR (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:48 11:52 11:55 11:59 12:02 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:13
Y9J)L (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:40 11:46 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23
R (JAL)Tokyo |12:35 12:50 13:00 13:06 13:14 13:18 13:22 13:25 13:29 13:32 13:35 13:37 13:40 13:43
8 (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| m13:00 | m13:10 | m13:16 | m13:24 | m13:28 | m13:32 | m13:35 | m13:39 | m13:42 | m13:45 | m13:47 | m13:50 | m13:53
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:21 13:29 13:33 13:37 13:40 13:44 13:47 13:50 13:52 13:55 :
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 13:45 14:45 14:55 15:01 15:09 15:13 15:17 15:20 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:32 15:35
R (JAL)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 15:45 15:49 15:52 15:55 15:57 16:00
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 15:45 15:49 15:52 15:55 15:57 16:00
BKH (JJP)Narita | 16:00| ¥16:15 | % 16:25 | %16:31 | %16:39 | %16:43 | %16:47 | +16:50 | ¥ 16:54 | ¥ 16:57 | %17:00 | #17:02 | % 17:05 :
R (JAL)Tokyo |16:10 16:25 16:35 16:41 16:49 16:53 16:57 17:00 17:04 17:07 17:10 17:12 17:15 :
YL (LI)Seoul 15:30 16:30 16:40 16:46 16:54 16:58 17:02 17:05 17:09 17:12 17:15 17:17 17:20 17:23
& (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 17:10 17:20 17:26 17:34 17:38 17:42 17:45 17:49 17:52 17:55 17:57 18:00 18:03
&4t (CI)Taipei 17:55| [J18:55 | (J19:05 | [119:11 | [J19:19 | [J19:23 | (J19:27 | [J19:30 | [119:34 | [119:37 | J19:40 | [J19:42 | [119:45 | [119:48
R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:21 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:52 19:55 19:58
R (JAL)Tokyo |19:35 19:50 20:00 20:06 20:14 20:18 20:22 20:25 20:29 20:32 20:35 20:37 20:40
BKHE (JJP)Narita | 19:55| ©20:10 | ©20:20 | ©20:26 | ©20:34 | ©20:38 | ©20:42 | ©20:45 | ©20:49 | ©20:52 | ©20:55 | ©20:57 | ©21:00
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 21:50 21:56 22:04 22:08 22:12 22:15 22:19 22:22 22:25 22:27 22:30
R (JAL)Tokyo |21:40 21:55 22:05 22:11 22:19 22:23 22:27 22:30 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:42 22:45

FRZER OB BERIH(BEITHCLDEE (B : 5 DiEE) LBOTWIIEENTEVNETDOT, MESHORIREZIHEE T2,
BE. MEHOEBIESSEEDHSFNADHFEZHFFELFT. &/ REAOEIBLENFIOTIEE TS,

PIA - ENMSOEEEE 15 D&, FENSOERFEIE 20 218, ERIREEE 1 BREEOHFETT,

(BFaV) NZBEANTEFALLSNOBMEFTEFEA, BURSSVFEEAN, BEOCHAEZSFELIVZLET,
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

EEDEZIWLICOWVT

PFOFEFEAICOWVT

1. FBEOC-DOBEEISSTHICTIIMAVLEIET,
2. Y zsFE0FFIREBE L,
3. [FEE, EESEAYIFEEANLE,

[ @ ELYIEEBI5TRBATE, BTORELLEIFTOTIROEL, |

@) mecoznny IEEES
1. REFICHESLMESZZHERTIEN,

Qe
2. PEEERSC, EERNEEZH AN,
(BHIDEFHFRA. B&OEOEREAZSANIEEL, )

A ] ZERICTOENEE

W 1. RSB ResyF (REHEER)
O\ 2. BERICEN-RESYF (DD

Q
&

o CFIANE]BER IC H—R

%% “TruCa (A1Lh) - EHAEIBINGD, SMTY |
L[]

<

- RERSER IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, ([#¥h\F A, TOICA Kitaca
HEIBORERBINRESN TGN~ RBE, —BITRIRBULEREIBLI- FIB0ES .,

O EACTTFHEATFr—6HTEET.

(BFETOFr—JEFEUNMEY)

(O SROETEL (BREE-HRER)

N ) R sEEzss v

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,
ZEHEDEBIES SUTE TR OIRANICISEZEIIHEE. N\ ADOEFEHRFS
LEFTDTIRILKIEL,

O EMFREIE £ 15 ~ 20 1R, ERFREIE £ 45 DROEFEEZTEL THLET.

O HEDISESLIRFED NIRRT ZENTEVEITDT, FHITHIEL,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

OFRE, fin. BENZ. BEHR/ZRECOEEFS. —UUREELVUNRET,

O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

Il =amcout

O SEMPFEMICOIELTF, BEMRIEFTEANSTS AL,

@ HNCAERFEMBEIHNTEVET,

O NI —AECHIRICANEYS. FEORMMERBEIHMEEMTVET,
BE. BNPIVED. MROSLTEMRE, MOFEHIEOERICTHISNRL WL
BENDEUNIET,
Fe, Ik - BE - BIBH(OOETELT. ZOFEFBUHNNREIOT, FHITH
TEVFFTLSBFENELET



=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZBULASYNARZIR (2024 12 A1 H~ 20256 1A 6H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

TERCIE L,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

A FHDHEIT (Weekday only)

O-+12/3~12/7. 12/10~12/15,
Yoo 12/10 12/2.

12/6~12/9.

12/17~1/6 DHET
12/13~12/16. 12/20~1/6 OF+&E1T

(2024 Dec.1st ~ 2025 Jan.6th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

m--HIEH., NEH. KEB. TEHO#H (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)
O---HIER. NIEH. KEH. KEH. TEHOH (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)

VLD

BNADFINH,

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
YNRDEFELTHENCRZETHEENTEVET
CHIFAEN BRI HBRICHERZSFEVNVLET .

BRZEBUASYNARASEAILLDRSZITOTHENET

EMORTAEIVIVNSHERERERDAN, HBOR S5 N TENOZE

SEANBATVEY,

=4I\ =4I\vT X EETER, BPONAETCRERTEIITHBUNEEFTRPTETEZ A o — =4/\oe = 4/\
m 'E'*i\'" _) IE'*‘lL‘I% i % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ez gl ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m Iﬁ*i\:l:% - 'El*',L\'“
e Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| 'g"=¥g Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RAFN | WAR | JIU-R0IS| RS | REE | REED BAY DHE | EHOEE | 9p5IY | BIAY | mEED | BHES HFE HERE cdonz | mam | smoms | cmens |
JUAVNEH | 3BOLE 4BODE | (V-HHFIED) | PRAEE | 2B0ODIE A MR AAT -5 ARZEHEOERE ERFZ)ICBIL T RnZetEoEf B ERZIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | FESHHCBHLEDEIZ, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku | Ichinomiya | Airport | EHEZIESET. BEESHR | MEHABELLBEE. /20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu | No3 | | f No4 _|ZetTokamatst) | Mae | | |RbuinGaden)| Mae |ChugakkoMee | | IBEOTETEVEEA, HFEBHELET. TR, X BINEENSE. B0/ B TREG TEES ARRE TSR YA,
P— peram e S| | B0 AR - PO - ORI -
1,000/3(¥) (1,000/3(¥)|1,000=(¥)(1,000 3(¥)|(1,000=(¥) |900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥)/800M(¥) 700M(¥)| 600M(¥) | KA (adult) it Py U - %‘Mé&{é~JE{?IK;JL?W‘z%ﬁt’MBD&?T%&%
500FI(¥) 500FI(¥)| 500FK(¥) S00FA(¥) 500FK(¥) |450FK(¥) | 450FK(¥) 450FK(¥)| 450F(¥) 400FA(¥) | 350FA(¥) | 300FA(¥) EE6 () oot bestnaton oepartire | amval | | R e e S kB BIAELES.
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21| 7:10|Z3=R (ANA)Tokyo |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:54 9:05 9:20 9:23
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10|5:R (JAL)Tokyo |EIR (JAL)Tokyo 9:10 9:25 9:49 10:00 10:15 10:18
A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 A7:08 A7:10 | A7:12 | A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25| A7:28 A7:31 A7:44 A%H (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 10:09 10:20 10:35 10:38
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13| A7:15| A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28| A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:29 11:40 11:55 11:58
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 R (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:44 11:55 12:10 12:13
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38| 9:20|%R (ANA)Tokyo [ VY9Il (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41| 9:50|% R (JAL)Tokyo |Z:R (JAL)Tokyo |12:35 12:50 13:14 13:25 13:40 13:43
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 [10:05|p&H (JJP)Narita | L (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| m13:00 | m13:24 | m13:35 m13:50 | m13:53
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 R (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:29 13:40 13:55 13:58
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31(11:40| YL (RS)Seoul |&# (UO)Hong Kong | 13:45 14:45 15:09 15:20 15:35 15:38
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 BRIR (JAL)Tokyo |14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 |11:30|44& (ANA)Okinawa | 23R (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |11:45|5% (JAL)Tokyo |B%H (JJP)Narita |16:00| %16:15 | %16:39 | %16:50 | ¥17:05 | %17:08
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 [13:00| £ (9C)Shanghai | B3R (JAL)Tokyo |16:10 16:25 16:49 17:00 17:15 17:18
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10 YL (LI)Seoul 15:30 16:30 16:54 17:05 17:20 17:23
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13|13:25|53% (JAL)Tokyo |;f1#& (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 17:10 17:34 17:45 18:00 18:03
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16|13:35| 53R (ANA)Tokyo | &4t (CI)Taipei 17:55| 0J18:55 | [J19:19 | [J19:30 | [J19:45 | [J19:48
11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 |14:35|&% (UO)Hong Kong | 23R (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:29 19:40 19:55 19:58
13:15 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:25 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:44 14:01 BRIR (JAL)Tokyo |19:35 19:50 20:14 20:25 20:40
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 - 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04 B%H (JJP)Narita | 19:55| O20:10 | O20:34 | O20:45 | O21:00
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 - 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 |15:35| 53R (ANA)Tokyo | B (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 22:04 22:15 22:30
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:39 |15:40 | 53R (JAL)Tokyo |EIR (JAL)Tokyo |21:40 21:55 22:19 22:30 22:45
13:56 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:27 14:30 14:44116:30|YJL (LI)Seoul
% 14:50 | %14:53 | %14:56 | ¥v14:58 | ¥15:00 | ¥ 15:03 - ¥ 15:06 | %15:08 | #15:12 | %15:16 | %*15:19 |¥*15:36
%14:53 | % 14:56 | %14:59 | ¥15:01 | ¥15:03 | ¥ 15:06 - ¥15:09 | ¥¢15:11 | ¥%15:15| %15:19 | %15:22 |+ 15:39 |16:40|AkH (JJP)Narita
[115:15 | [J15:17 | (115:19 | [J15:22 - [115:25 | (J15:27 | [J15:31 | [J15:35 | 115:38 |[[115:55
15:12 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:25 - 15:28 15:30 15:34 15:38 15:41 15:58 |16:50 | 53R (JAL)Tokyo
15:15 15:18 15:21 15:23 15:25 15:28 - 15:31 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:44 16:01 [17:30|53R (ANA)Tokyo
15:18 15:21 15:24 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:49 15:52 16:06 |18:55| &4t (CI)Taipei
17:40 17:43 17:46 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36
17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 [19:35|53= (ANA)Tokyo
018:20 | O18:23 | O18:26 | 018:28 | ©18:30 | ©18:33 - 018:36 | 018:38 | O18:42 | 018:48 | O18:53 | 019:13|20:15|%E=R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21|20:35|pkH (JJP)Narita
—F| NTTEE+> _KR
';ﬂfﬁb Ejlizréal C(’? MI;) J& s I(;%%;SCME P? P SUGOCA, (4114, TOICA Kit
EIESINGD. HhTY ! I X%giﬁm%m?'ﬁlh‘ Pl Ml TQRS";PFHMTTUBLW KAB0ES raca

O BNCTTFAEMTFr—I6TEET,

(BETOFr—>EFEUNMFY)

(BEEV) NREATEFAALUSOMBFTETEA. BU

RTZVFEEAN

BEOCAREBRENVLEY.




=

EBULASYNARGZIR (2025F 18 7H~ 202542 A 28H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2025 Jan.7th ~ 2025 Feb.28th)

[{ZDEFTHICDOWT] Attention

EEOHFVER. TiEM (08 /eH) OHDETTY., EITHICTERIIE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

O--HBEROF (Sun. only)

HECTANR
087-821-3033

BHREBUAS Y NARBHSKEAICLDRRRTOTENET
EMOFACIYIVNSHED

ESEBROAN, SBOR5 D TERNOREANBATVEY,

A - EHDOHEIT (Weekday only)
O---HER. AEH. KEH. KEH. TEHO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
O---1/7~1/30. 2/2. 2/4. 2/9. 2/12. 2/13. 2/18~2/20. 2/23. 2/25~2/27 DIHE(T
m--HiEH, XNEHR. KEH. KEH. €EH. tEHO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only)
Yeee1/110 1/120 1/18. 1/19. 1/25. 1/26. 1/31. 2/1~2/3. 2/5~2/11, 2/14~2/17. 2/21~2/24. 2/28 OH+EiT
| FEOOF VA AREHLADFEICED, MZEHNERCIOIES. UASYNACOEELTHERCRZAIEEENTEVET., BNADFIN, HIAINZBREEFICTHER "o‘:a'aﬁﬁh\b\flbiﬁ'ol
=4\ = H\T? % ZETER, RPONAETIREQTEFINBREEFTEPTETEE A -
m ﬁ*’A'ER — IEI*’.L\:I:;% % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, ’ FRZEISZITR
(il Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule
IRKFIN SHER JIV-RDIE | FEEE SEEHE] RrriEn RHET RERET EHAEF wHIIY BIIXZE ZHiED BizEE HEEE
IUAYNGH | 3BODIE A4BODIE | (U-HAKTIED) | PRAEE 2E0HIE BHE b=tk 2] —-= ANZEHOBAT A ERFZ(CBIL T
JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu ’Eﬁg%ﬁl:ﬁﬁﬁuéﬁﬂ<ﬁa\°
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport | EEWEFKIISET, EEESKIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRHRIEVER A
1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F( ¥ )[1,000F3(¥)[1,000F3(¥ ) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) | 900F(¥) 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥)| 800FI(¥)| 700F(¥) | 600FI(¥)| A A Gaauit) | Sssry fra%
500FI(¥)|500M(¥) 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)|500M(¥) [450M(¥)|450M(¥)|(450M(¥)| 450M(¥) 400M(¥) 350M(¥)|300M(¥) éﬁ‘(g"d) De#;t:re Destination
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21 | 7:10| =R (ANA)Tokyo
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10| %R (JAL)Tokyo
A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 A7:08 A7:10 A7:12 A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25 A7:28 A7:31 A7:44
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13 A7:15 A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28 A7:31 A7:34 A7:47
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 N 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38 | 9:20| %R (ANA)Tokyo
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:50| %R (JAL)Tokyo
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 | 10:05| A%H (JIP)Narita
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31 | 11:40| YUIL (RS)Seoul
£9:45 | 9:47 9:49 | ©9:52 - {9:55 ©9:57 | £10:01 | ©10:05 | £10:08 | £10:25
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28 | 11:30| & (ANA)Okinawa
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 b 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31 | 11:45| =R (JAL)Tokyo
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 | 13:00| ki (9C)Shanghai
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 | 13:20| &% (IX)Taichung
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13 | 13:25| %= (JAL)Tokyo
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 | 13:35| &R (ANA)Tokyo
11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 | 14:35| &% (UO)Hong Kong
13:15 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:25 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:44 14:01
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 - 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 - 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 | 15:35| &R (ANA)Tokyo
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:39 |15:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo
13:56 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:27 14:30 14:44 |16:30| YL (LI)Seoul
%14:50 | ¥¢14:53 | ¥14:56 | #14:58 | ¥¢15:00 | #15:03 b %15:06 | ¥#15:08 | ¥15:12 | #15:16 | ¥15:19 | #15:36
¥14:53 | ¥¢14:56 | ¥¢14:59 | #15:01 | ¥*15:03 | #15:06 - ¥15:09 | ¥15:11 | #15:15 | #15:19 | %15:22 | #15:39 |16:40|pkH (JJP)Narita
[J15:15 | (J15:17 | 0J15:19 | [J15:22 - [115:25 | (J15:27 | (J15:31 | (J15:35 | [J15:38 | [J15:55
15:12 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:25 - 15:28 15:30 15:34 15:38 15:41 15:58 | 16:50 | B=R (JAL)Tokyo
15:15 15:18 15:21 15:23 15:25 15:28 b 15:31 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:44 16:01 | 17:30| =R (ANA)Tokyo
15:18 15:21 15:24 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:49 15:52 16:06 |18:55| &4t (CI)Taipei
17:40 17:43 17:46 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36
17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 | 19:35| =R (ANA)Tokyo
018:20 | O18:23 | 0O18:26 | ©18:28 | ©18:30 | ©18:33 - 018:36 | O18:38 | O18:42 | ©18:48 | ©18:53 | ©19:13 | 20:20| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 | 20:35] BkH (JJP)Narita
(BFEVY) NZABERTEFAALUNOMBETEERA. BURIEVFEAN, BEOCHEZHBFEVVZLED,

(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

obi%

IC2WT

UJHG)EEUE%)\ 21T

1 #V\]Fﬁ,uﬂ FICHRICTTBA VI ET.
BP0, 2B 0FETREBIE.
PFEERT, BEEMANYIFFCREEBSZEANTIE,

O IR EBAVLEIFZNZE

ZWFEO (2850 7:30 ~ 19:00) F(EBENZ5ToH
EH] RAFELO (2R 10:30 ~ 19:00)

DB AT - - - BENFFToHE

O, JOYNCTTEAVWVEG @AMl 0ET, JEALTHRRIEEN,
UFBR5TRMEATE. BERTIRHEVIEIFIOTIR LA,

@’\3‘) ReconuniEtE R

1. REFICHEBLUEEEERITE,
2. TEERHCEIESABEDIEE, Q‘s‘? pr
PREEBS(C, BEAAES LIPS

MV
E 9
0 l:% ~ BANEE,
(BRDFHEER A, BIEDSBEBANZAL, )

A ] ZERICTOEAEE
k& 1. mEROI-rKesT (ESIER)
B BEERCEN— RESYF (THEE)

® CHIFBNAIAER IC h—K
e - TruCa (4Lm) -

SNBR e

EE#EISINBD. BTT !

- ZERIBR IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, (&PhMFA , TOICA, Kitaca
XEABOREREINEESN TSN KRE, —EHBVREIRN— kABOET,

(BETOFr—SRBEUNMAEY)

<

O EHN(CTTFHBEMTFr—6TEET,

(O #ROBTRY EHHH-FLEE)

S ) O wn@ERu

EFREREFE 9 90 ~ 120 £AI(C
EREBTIRIBEOTRHIEVER A,

® EPIHREFE #9 30 ~ 60 Sl
EENFEISTECETUTHBOEITN.
© 3 DEIETOE TR, TROBEFLIEFM THELLRDET,

OB/ ZENSCHBVWLEUGER, 2 BEUETOCRERERZENTEVET,
ZORRE. BREDLIAENALEIN. BREOTFIAZHFENELET,

O EBERLFAMCOFEL ML, BEHCEHSTERASIEETE,

® ERNCAZREEERNCEVET,

o NS - LECHIRICANES, ROMMGEBEFEFENMTVET,
BB, ENOTVE0. MEOBTEMAL. MORIEOERCTR SN
BENDEILNAET,
£, Mk - A% - BIAZCOFELT, TOBEEAVNRITOT, FHTTK
FEVES L5BBOUET



BIRZEBUASINARZIR (20256 1A 7H~ 202542 A 28H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule
[XZ0EFTHICDONT] Attention
ESOMVER, TEBAf (08 /eH) OHDETTY ., EITHICITERILE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

OO *e

~1/110 1/12

~HEH. /KiEBR. €EHO#& (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only)
~HEH. AER. AEH. TEBEO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)
~BiEH. XER. KEH. KEH. tEBEOH (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)

~1/7~1/30. 2/2. 2/4. 2/9. 2/12. 2/13. 2/18~2/20. 2/23. 2/25~2/27 OFE&EFT

(2025 Jan.7th ~ 2025 Feb.28th)

1/18. 1/19. 1/25. 1/26. 1/31. 2/1~2/3. 2/5~2/11. 2/14~2/17.

HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

SHMEBUAS YN ABNKEAILLNRSRETOTENFT
EMORSLITIDSHERESAROAN. 5505 S TENOETEANEITET,

2/21~2/24. 2/28 OHEIT

[ FwEa0Fo1 L 2 RERIAD

=A%
ROE

(CED, ZEHENEIRCOIEE. YA YNRICOEZLTHENCRBEIREMEN CEVET, BNADFIN . CHIASNBEREEFICT %E%Bﬁﬁb\b\tbié”el

—

et S
Flight Schedule

s

=thZEE - SR

Takamatsu Airport > Takamatsu Station

X BREENSE. BRONAETHERTEEFINRPRETEZEA.
X AZEHEIBREICLD A EOERRZINMENS LN HDET,
Fk. BROBSBROEECHAIEEIVETLSTHHESHMOWELET,

HEE

BiEE ZEBIED alXxZ WHIIY | EHAERE HRERE] EH] RriEh SEERH] BIEE IR AT BIR | JIU-FDIE
AZeIERM B LBEZ)ICEAL TR 280D -= [l ) S S5EOHE | PRAEF 8EMDDIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BB
ﬁﬁ?%i‘i\[:ﬁl’:ﬁb\ét’)&(fia\a Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry
AZEZEMNEELLIZEE. /(2D Airport Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu ae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station Terminal
HFEESFFELEY. TR, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6
5 % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥)
Deglzzc:re A'I'rirrir\{sl g—éﬁ\‘%‘“d) 300F(¥)|350M(¥) 400M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)/500M(¥)
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:23
BR (JAL)Tokyo 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:41 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:18
B&HE (JIP)Narita 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:09 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:38
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:21 11:29 11:33 11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:50 11:52 11:55 11:58
IR (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:48 11:52 11:55 11:59 12:02 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:13
Y9J)L (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:40 11:46 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:23
R (JAL)Tokyo |12:45 13:00 13:10 13:16 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 13:39 13:42 13:45 13:47 13:50 13:53
L8 (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| *13:00 | *13:10 | %13:16 | %13:24 | %13:28 | %13:32 | %13:35 | *13:39 | %13:42 | %13:45 | %13:47 | %13:50 | %13:53
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:21 13:29 13:33 13:37 13:40 13:44 13:47 13:50 13:52 13:55 :
B (JX)Taichung | 12:20| €13:20 | €13:30 | €13:36 | €13:44 | ¢13:48 | ¢13:52 | ¢13:55 | ¢13:59 | €14:02 | ¢14:05 | 14:07 | ¢14:10
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 13:45 14:45 14:55 15:01 15:09 15:13 15:17 15:20 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:32 15:35
BIR (JAL)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 15:45 15:49 15:52 15:55 15:57 16:00
ER (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 15:45 15:49 15:52 15:55 15:57 16:00 :
BH (JJP)Narita | 16:00| #16:15 | #16:25 [ ¥16:31 | %16:39 | %16:43 | #16:47 | %16:50 | %*16:54 | ¥16:57 | *17:00 | #17:02 | #17:05 :
R (JAL)Tokyo |16:10 16:25 16:35 16:41 16:49 16:53 16:57 17:00 17:04 17:07 17:10 17:12 17:15 17:18
YL (LI)Seoul 15:30 16:30 16:40 16:46 16:54 16:58 17:02 17:05 17:09 17:12 17:15 17:17 17:20 17:23
Jh4& (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 17:10 17:20 17:26 17:34 17:38 17:42 17:45 17:49 17:52 17:55 17:57 18:00 18:03
&dt (CI)Taipei 17:55| [J18:55 | [J19:05 | [119:11 | [719:19 | [019:23 | [019:27 | [J19:30 | [119:34 | [119:37 | [019:40 | [0J19:42 | [119:45 | [119:48
B (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:21 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:52 19:55 19:58
BR (JAL)Tokyo |19:35 19:50 20:00 20:06 20:14 20:18 20:22 20:25 20:29 20:32 20:35 20:37 20:40
BKH (JJP)Narita | 19:55| ©20:10 | ©20:20 | ©20:26 | ©20:34 | ©20:38 | ©20:42 | ©20:45 | O20:49 | ©20:52 | ©O20:55 | ©20:57 | O21:00
R (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 21:50 21:56 22:04 22:08 22:12 22:15 22:19 22:22 22:25 22:27 22:30
R (JAL)Tokyo |21:40 21:55 22:05 22:11 22:19 22:23 22:27 22:30 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:42 22:45

FRZER OB BERIH(BEITHCLDEE (B : 5 DiEE) LBOTWIIEENTEVNETDOT, MESHORIREZIHEE T2,
BE. MEHOEBIESSEEDHSFNADHFEZHFFELFT. &/ REAOEIBLENFIOTIEE TS,

PIA - ENMSOEEEE 15 D&, FENSOERFEIE 20 218, ERIREEE 1 BREEOHFETT,

(BFaV) NZBEANTEFALLSNOBMEFTEFEA, BURSSVFEEAN, BEOCHAEZSFELIVZLET,
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

EEDEZIWLICOWVT

PFOFEFEAICOWVT

1. FBEOC-DOBEEISSTHICTIIMAVLEIET,
2. Y zsFE0FFIREBE L,
3. [FEE, EESEAYIFEEANLE,

[ @ ELYIEEBI5TRBATE, BTORELLEIFTOTIROEL, |

@) mecoznny IEEES
1. REFICHESLMESZZHERTIEN,

Qe
2. PEEERSC, EERNEEZH AN,
(BHIDEFHFRA. B&OEOEREAZSANIEEL, )

A ] ZERICTOENEE

W 1. RSB ResyF (REHEER)
O\ 2. BERICEN-RESYF (DD

Q
&

o CFIANE]BER IC H—R

%% “TruCa (A1Lh) - EHAEIBINGD, SMTY |
L[]

<

- RERSER IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, ([#¥h\F A, TOICA Kitaca
HEIBORERBINRESN TGN~ RBE, —BITRIRBULEREIBLI- FIB0ES .,

(BFETOFr—JEFEUNMEY)

O EACTTFHEATFr—6HTEET.

(O SROETEL (BREE-HRER)

N ) R sEEzss v

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,
ZEHEDEBIES SUTE TR OIRANICISEZEIIHEE. N\ ADOEFEHRFS
LEFTDTIRILKIEL,

O EMFREIE £ 15 ~ 20 1R, ERFREIE £ 45 DROEFEEZTEL THLET.

O HEDISESLIRFED NIRRT ZENTEVEITDT, FHITHIEL,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

OFRE, fin. BENZ. BEHR/ZRECOEEFS. —UUREELVUNRET,

O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

Il =amcout

O SEMPFEMICOIELTF, BEMRIEFTEANSTS AL,

@ HNCAERFEMBEIHNTEVET,

O NI —AECHIRICANEYS. FEORMMERBEIHMEEMTVET,
BE. BNPIVED. MROSLTEMRE, MOFEHIEOERICTHISNRL WL
BENDEUNIET,
Fe, Ik - BE - BIBH(OOETELT. ZOFEFBUHNNREIOT, FHITH
TEVFFTLSBFENELET



=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZEBULASYNABZIR (20256 1A 7H~ 202542 H 28H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

TERCIE L,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2025 Jan.7th ~ 2025 Feb.28th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
YNRDEFELTHENCRZETHEENTEVET
CHIFAEN BRI HBRICHERZSFEVNVLET .

VLD

BNADFINH,

BRZEBUASYNARASEAILLDRSZITOTHENET

EMORTAEIVIVNSHERERERDAN, HBOR S5 N TENOZE

SEANBATVEY,

<---BEBHO# (Sun. only) A - EFHOHEIT (Weekday only)
O1/7~1/30. 2/2. 2/4. 2/9. 2/12. 2/13. 2/18~2/20. 2/23. 2/25~2/27 ODHE(T o--HEH. KER. &EHAOJH (Sun.Wed.&Fri. only)
m--HEH, AR, KEH. KB, €EH. t#EBO# (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.Fri.&Sat. only) *---BHER. XEH. ABEBR. tEEHO# (Sun.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only)
Ye-1/110 17120 1/18. 1/19. 1/25. 1/26. 1/31, 2/1~2/3. 2/5~2/11, 2/14~2/17. 2/21~2/24. 2/28 OFHE4T O--BiEH. KR, /KR, ABEH. 1RO (Sun.Tue.Wed.Thu.&Sat. only)
=40 = X EBEE, BPONRBTIREGTEIINBAEEZTRN T ETEZ A o . =i\ =4
m 'E'*i\'" _) IE'*‘lL‘I% i % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ez gl ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m Iﬁ*i\:l:% - 'El*',L\'“
e Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| 'g"=¥g Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RAFN | EHR | JIV-R0SB| WARE | REE | REED HE] PHE | RAOEE | PpIUy | BIAY | mEE) | mamE HFE HERE oo "R smonis | cmaor |
JUAVNEH | 3BOLE 4BODE |(U-HRTIED) | RRAEE 280D A MR AAT -5 AZEHOEMBCRZICRALTE RnZetEoEf B ERZIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | FEZESHHCAHLEDETIZ L, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku | Ichinomiya | Airport | EHEZIESET, BEESHR | MEHABELLBEE. /20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu | No3 | | No4 |ZestTokamatsu) | Mae | | |RewinGaden)| —Mae |ChugakkoMee | | IBEOTHIEVERA. HFESFHELET ., TRUEEN, X BAARENBE. RO/ AETHEATIFT MR RETEEC A,
- P e e — X ZREE0—E - EAWIRRPAR - FHE] - BTEOTIRNER -
1,000/3(¥) (1,0003(¥)|1,000=(¥)[1,000 3(¥)|(1,000=(¥) |900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥) 900M(¥)/800M(¥) 700M(¥)| 600M(¥) | KA (adult) it Py U - %WA;Q@E-JBm;bebx>%§rAtBB§<§fsz¢u
500Fi(¥) | S00FA(¥)| 500FI(¥) 500F(¥) SOOFA(¥) [450F(¥) | 450FI(¥) 450FA(¥) 450FI(¥) 400F(¥)| 350FK(¥) 300R(¥) ELE Ghidlogrure  pestraion oepartire | amval | | R e e S ko BIAELES.
5:45 5:48 - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21| 7:10|Z3=R (ANA)Tokyo |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:54 9:05 9:20 9:23
5:48 5:51 - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10|5:R (JAL)Tokyo |EIR (JAL)Tokyo 9:10 9:25 9:49 10:00 10:15 10:18
A7:00 A7:03 A7:06 A7:08 A7:10 | A7:12 | A7:15 A7:19 A7:21 A7:25| A7:28 A7:31 A7:44 A&H (JJP)Narita 9:30 9:45 10:09 10:20 10:35 10:38
A7:03 A7:06 A7:09 A7:11 A7:13| A7:15| A7:18 A7:22 A7:24 A7:28| A7:31 A7:34 A7:47 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:29 11:40 11:55 11:58
7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 R (JAL)Tokyo |11:05 11:20 11:44 11:55 12:10 12:13
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38| 9:20|%R (ANA)Tokyo [ VY9Il (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:54 12:05 12:20 12:23
7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41| 9:50|%R (JAL)Tokyo |[Z3R (JAL)Tokyo |12:45 13:00 13:24 13:35 13:50 13:53
7:58 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 [10:05|AkH (JJP)Narita | £ (9C)Shanghai| 12:00| *13:00 | *13:24 | %13:35 | *13:50 | %¥13:53
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:29 13:40 13:55 13:58
8:43 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31|11:40| Y7L (RS)Seoul |&H (JX)Taichung|12:20| €13:20 | €13:44 | 13:55 | €14:10 | €14:13
$9:45 | <£9:47 £9:49 | <£9:52 - {9:55 {9:57 | £10:01 | ©10:05 | £10:08 |<£10:25 &% (UO)Hong Kong | 13:45 14:45 15:09 15:20 15:35 15:38
m9:48 m9:50 m9:52 m9:55 - m9:58 | m10:00 | m10:04 | m10:08 | m10:11 | m10:28|11:30|44& (ANA)Okinawa | B3R (JAL)Tokyo |14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:58 - 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:31|11:45|5% (JAL)Tokyo |EZIR (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:34 15:45 16:00 16:03
9:48 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:01 - 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:34 |13:00| £ (9C)Shanghai | B (JJP)Narita | 16:00| +16:15 | *16:39 | #16:50 | #17:05 | #*17:08
9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:39 [13:20|&™ (JX)Taichung | 53R (JAL)Tokyo |16:10 16:25 16:49 17:00 17:15 17:18
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 - 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 12:10 Vo)L (LI)Seoul 15:30 16:30 16:54 17:05 17:20 17:23
11:27 11:30 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:40 - 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:13|13:25|5%R (JAL)Tokyo |48 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 17:10 17:34 17:45 18:00 18:03
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:16 |13:35|5R (ANA)Tokyo | &4t (CI)Taipei 17:55| [J18:55 | [J19:19 | [1J19:30 | [J19:45 | [J19:48
11:33 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:49 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:21 14:35|%% (UO)Hong Kong | R3% (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:29 19:40 19:55 19:58
13:15 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:25 13:28 - 13:31 13:33 13:37 13:41 13:44 14:01 R (JAL)Tokyo |19:35 19:50 20:14 20:25 20:40
13:18 13:21 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:31 - 13:34 13:36 13:40 13:44 13:47 14:04 ARH (JJP)Narita | 19:55| 020:10 | ©20:34 | ©20:45 | O21:00
13:50 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00 14:03 - 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:36 |15:35|5R (ANA)Tokyo |5IR (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 22:04 22:15 22:30
13:53 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:06 - 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:19 14:22 14:39 |15:40|53R (JAL)Tokyo |EIR (JAL)Tokyo |21:40 21:55 22:19 22:30 22:45
13:56 13:59 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:12 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:27 14:30 14:44116:30|YYJL (LI)Seoul
%14:50 | %14:53 | %14:56 | ¥¢14:58 | ¥¢15:00 | ¥15:03 - %15:06 | ¥%15:08 | #15:12 | %15:16 | ¥15:19 |%15:36
%14:53 | %14:56 | %14:59 | ¥¢15:01 | ¥15:03 | % 15:06 - ¥15:09 | ¥¢15:11 | ¥ 15:15| %15:19 | #15:22 |+ 15:39 |16:40|AkH (JJP)Narita
[J15:15 | [J15:17 | (J15:19 | [J15:22 - [J15:25 | (J15:27 | [J15:31 | (J15:35 | [J15:38 | [J15:55
15:12 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:22 15:25 - 15:28 15:30 15:34 15:38 15:41 15:58 |16:50 | &R (JAL)Tokyo
15:15 15:18 15:21 15:23 15:25 15:28 - 15:31 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:44 16:01|17:30| %R (ANA)Tokyo
15:18 15:21 15:24 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:49 15:52 16:06 |18:55| &4t (CI)Taipei
17:40 17:43 17:46 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33
17:43 17:46 17:49 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36
17:46 17:49 17:52 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44|19:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo
018:20 | O18:23 | O18:26 | ©18:28 | ©18:30 | ©18:33 - 018:36 | 018:38 | O18:42 | 018:48 | ©18:53 | 019:13|20:20|%E=R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 |20:35| akH (JJP)Narita
e | RTTEE _R
';ﬂfﬁb Ejljzzéalc(’? MI;) Je= s I(;%%;SCME P? P SUGOCA, (4114, TOICA Kit
EIESINGD. HhTY ! I X%giﬁm%m?'ﬁlh‘ Pl vl TQRS";PFHMTTUBLW KR0S raca
O EBACTTFHEAMATFr—6TEEY. (BETOFr—SEFEUNMIZEY)

(BFEVY) REATEFALUSOBERFTEERA. BURIZVERBAN BEDIABESENVLEY,



